Office 

01 

. 

Construction and 

Laying of 33 KV, 3 

Core, 400 sq 

mmXLPE  Cable 

from NJP 

220/132/33/11 KV 

Sub Station to 

proposed Fulbari 

33/11 KV Sub 

Station at 

Chhobavita under 

Jalpaiguri Division 

1821289 

(Eighteen 

lakh 

Twenty 

one 

thousand 

two 

hundred 

and eighty 

nine 

only ) 

36426.00(Thi

rty Six 

thousand four 

hundred and 

Twenty six 

only), cost to 

be submitted 

in favour of 

“West 

Bengal State 

Electricity 

Distribution 

Company 

Limited” 

payable at 
Jalpaiguri 

2183 (Two 

thousand one 

hundred and  

eighty three 

only) 

(Tender 

Cost-1850+ 

GST 18%- 

333.00) 

30 (Thirty) 

Days from 

date of 

handing 

over of site 

Jalpaiguri 

Regional 

Office, 

SJDA Complex, 
Indira Colony, 
Dist-Jalpaiguri, 
Pin-735121 

In the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in